

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road from P. School Laxminia to Laxminia (b/c)					
Agency: - Md. Monirul, wd. no. 2 Khamkhuli, Simri Balchitgar pur, Saharsa					
Ag. no. - 84 SBO/MNG/S4/20-21					
Date of Start: - 28.01.2021					
Date of Completion: - 27.10.21					
Ag rate: - 12.68% below BOQ					
Record measurement					
Date: - 15.06.2021					
Item (1) Setting out Pillar with Benchmarks					
1x1 no - 1 no.					
Item (2) Setting out reference Pillar					
1x1 no - 1 no.					
Item (3) Clearing & Grubbing road land.					
1 30.00 2.30 43.70 = 99.00					
1 30.00 4.50 = 135.00					
Continuation					
234.00					

Re-abstract of cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) a) P.R. Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB page (12)					
1.00 @ ₹ 4152.87/each					= 4153.00
(14) b) P.R. Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB page (12)					
1.00 @ ₹ 1902.24/each					= 1902.00
(32) Clearing & Grubbing.					
Qty vide TMB page (12)					
0.1832 Ha @ ₹ 52970.31/Ha					= 9704.00
(613) Dismantling c/c					
Qty vide TMB page (12)					
30.9375 m ³ @ ₹ 497.21/m ³					= 15401.00
(514) Box cutting					
Qty vide TMB page (12)					
32.50 m ³ @ ₹ 75.57/m ³					= 2456.00
(615) Embankment with cut					
Qty vide TMB page (13)					
19.50 m ³ @ ₹ 26.68/m ³					= 520.00
(716) Embankment 1000 m long					
Qty vide TMB page (13)					
1174.695 m ³ @ ₹ 190.36/m ³					= 223615.00
(117) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB page (13)					
15.08 m ³ @ ₹ 192.04/m ³					= 2896.00
(818) G.R.B. with well graded					
Qty vide TMB page (13)					
73.82 m ³ @ ₹ 2799.54/m ³					= 206640.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF=	
(9/9) WBM grading III					
Qty side TMB page (13)					
86.54 m ³ @ ₹ 3287.71/m ³ =					282961.11
(10/10) cc Pavement w-30					
Qty side TMB page (13)					
223.10 m ³ @ ₹ 6789.49/m ³ =					1514735.21
(12/12) Ordinary 1m stone					
Qty side TMB page (13)					
2.00 @ ₹ 2194.90/each =					4390.00
(13/12) 200 m stone					
Qty side TMB page (14)					
1.00 @ ₹ 597.58/each =					598.00
(14/13) Logo, maint. 9m x 6m board					
Qty side TMB page (14)					
4.00 @ ₹ 9678.00/each =					38712.00
(15/14) 600 mm equilateral					
Qty side TMB page (14)					
4.00 @ ₹ 3704.55/each =					14818.00
(16/14) 600 mm circular					
Qty side TMB page (14)					
2.00 @ ₹ 4929.41/each =					9859.00
(17/14) 800 mm x 600 mm rectan					
Qty side TMB page (14)					
2.00 @ ₹ 6829.38/each =					13659.00
(18/14) 600 mm x 450 mm rectan					
Qty side TMB page (14)					
6.00 @ ₹ 4004.03/each =					19216.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BR=	
(9/14) (N) 900 mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page - (14)					
2.00 @ ₹ 8631.13 / each =					17362.26
(10/15) Road marking on fee					
Qty vide TMB Page (14)					
0.12 m ² @ ₹ 810.76 / m ² =					56850.00
-					
					2440442.00
add GST @ 12%.				= (+)	292854.00
add L/C @ 1%.				= (+)	24404.00
add SF				= (+)	28243.00
					332180.00
					2725978.00
ed. 1998761.00 per P-18 =					353258.00
					2432690.00
ed. Pre. Payment P-(18)					1998761.00
					433929.00
(Signature) 28.01.2022 JBL Maheshi				N/A 28/01/2022 KE	CAP (Signature) 25-02-2022